110000030293

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ess Entity Name)	
- (Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
AR 1/301	17	

Office Use Only



100299055501

05/11/17--01018--003 **60.00

2011 MAY 11 PM 12: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE FI-ORIDA

WALLER S. S. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp		· m u	
CHIDIEC		ge Classics, LLC, Document	Number L10000030293	
SUBJEC	,1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		James Taylor		
			Name of Person	
		American Age Classics, L	LC	
			Firm/Company	
	•	109 Chaffee Rd S		
			Address	
		Jacksonville, FL 32220		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		j.taylor@aac-fleet.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further	er information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
James Ta	aylor		904 624 9399 at ()	
	Name of	Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	e following amount:		
□ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

American Age Classics, LLC					
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited l	iny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L10000030293	bility Company	were filed on 18 March,	2010	and assign	ıed
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C	.,,
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		109 Chaffee Rd S	7.	. 2	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	"ADDRESS)	Jacksonville, FL 32220	A A	II HAY	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		109 Chaffee Rd S	ASSEE F		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Jacksonville, FL 32220	ros sol	S 75. C	magas (**)
-			50	m as	
B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:			records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of	the
Name of New Registered Agent.	109 Chaffee Rd S				
New Registered Office Address:	109 Chaffee Ro	d S			
	109 Chaffee Ro	d S Enter Florida stree	t address		_
	Jacksonville		et address , Florida ³²²²	0	

If Changing/Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address/I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jonathan McGuire	10850 Grayson St	
		Jacksonville, FL 32220	■ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		·	Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
-			☐ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
		· ·	TALLAHE
			HASSE Change
			PA ANDE S Remove
			O Remove
			□ Change

	This is to reflect a change in corporate	ownership, or the attached supporting documents. As	of this date
	Jonathan McGuire no longer has any at	ffiliation, stake or ownership interest in this entity and	d all contact
	information and addresses should be ch	nanged to Mr. James Taylor at the address and phone	number given
	above.		
			
	•		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
Effec	ctive date, if other than the date of f	iling:(o	ptional)
Note	: If the date inserted in this block does n	c and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days a not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements,	fter filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 this date will not be listed a
iocu	ment's effective date on the Department	of State's records.	
	ecord specifies a delayed effective ne 90th day after the record is file	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12:0 ed.	1 a.m. on the earlier o
	, 8 May	2017	
Date	d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d		201 TAL
	on		IZ HA
	Signature	of a member or authorized representative of a member	ASS.
	12		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00